the specifications.
The Board reserves the right to reject any
or all bids, and to waive any informality in
any bid.
DATED: 05 /15/2025
BOARD OF EDUCATION OF THE CITY
OF LOS ANGELES by Procurement
Services Division.
5/14, 5/21/25

DJ-3926041#

2510174

2,232,614.00
Two Million Two Hundred Thirty-Two Thousand Six Hundred Fourteen & 00/100

Courtney Pettus

Contract Administration Manager

Sto domingo, Richard

From: Harshada Dalvi From Willis Towers Watson via Wrap Portal <reply@wrapportal.net>
Sent: Thursday, July 10, 2025 7:45 AM
To: lausd.ocip@wtwco.com; Sto domingo, Richard;